
Letní oddílové přebory 2007  SK Motorlet Praha 

Strana 1 (celkem 6) 

11. 4x 50 PZ ženy 
 

1. SK Motorlet Praha A Pikhartová Helena 0:33.6 

 Kolářová Kristýna 1:09.1 (0:35.5) 

 Kopecká Tereza 1:43.2 (0:34.1) 

 Kolářová Anna 2:15.1 (0:31.9) 

   

2. SK Motorlet Praha B Výborná Šárka 0:38.6 

 Přibylová Lucie 1:20.0 (0:41.4) 

 Jarošová Kristýna 1:56.7 (0:36.7) 

 Pikhartová Monika 2:28.4 (0:31.7) 

   

3. Lokomotiva Beroun Holanová Kristýna 0:39.2 

 Červenková Nikola — (154:27:13.7) 

 Šírerová Karina — (—) 

 Čerstvá Tereza 2:30.5 (2:30.5) 

   

4. SK Motorlet Praha C Martínková Kateřina 0:45.1 

 Houdková Jacqueline 1:29.9 (0:44.8) 

 Gistrová Jolana 2:11.3 (0:41.4) 

 Ticháčková Klára 2:43.9 (0:32.6) 

   

5. TJ Dukla Praha Dudková Michaela 0:45.4 

 Ungarová Ivana 1:03.1 (0:17.7) 

 Babulíková Kateřina — (154:26:49.8) 

 Borková  Anna 3:08.2 (3:08.2) 

   

6. SK Motorlet Praha D Trnková Michaela 0:52.8 

 Langová Klára 1:44.5 (0:51.7) 

 Jezlová Rosalie 2:37.2 (0:52.7) 

 Křikavová Ema 3:36.9 (0:59.7) 
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12. 4x 50 PZ muži 
 

1. SK Motorlet Praha A Kautský Daniel 0:30.8 

 Bartoš Matěj 1:05.7 (0:34.9) 

 Pícha Pavel 1:32.9 (0:27.2) 

 Pícha Petr 1:58.4 (0:25.5) 

   

2. = KRYSÁCI = Vaněk Petr 0:30.2 

 Kvis Petr 1:02.5 (0:32.3) 

 Stříteský Lukáš 1:30.8 (0:28.3) 

 Lochman Jaroslav 1:58.7 (0:27.9) 

   

3. SK Motorlet Praha F Havlín Martin 0:34.5 

 Žabka Michael 1:10.3 (0:35.8) 

 Vojtovič Jakub 1:44.2 (0:33.9) 

 Vyskočil Tomáš 2:10.4 (0:26.2) 

   

4. = Pražská směs = Matějec Jan 0:30.4 

 Beran Petr 1:14.2 (0:43.8) 

 Hlavačka Vojtěch 1:44.1 (0:29.9) 

 Kružík Petr 2:11.6 (0:27.5) 

   

5. SK Motorlet Praha E Adam Sebastian 0:36.0 

 Kopecký Ondřej 1:17.9 (0:41.9) 

 Tichý Antonín 1:53.1 (0:35.2) 

 Vudarčík Ivo 2:27.1 (0:34.0) 

   

6. Lokomotiva Beroun A Tomášek Adam 0:38.6 

 Tomášek Štěpán — (154:27:14.3) 

 Vild Václav — (—) 

 Just Tomáš 2:31.2 (2:31.2) 

   

7. TJ Dukla Praha Cuc Daniel 0:37.6 

 Přibyl Michal 1:27.3 (0:49.7) 

 Svoboda Jakub 1:58.3 (0:31.0) 

 Pejřil Vít 2:33.0 (0:34.7) 

   

8. Lokomotiva Beroun B Zahradník Štěpán 0:41.9 

 Červenka Lukáš 1:25.0 (0:43.1) 

 Soukup David 2:01.8 (0:36.8) 

 Tomášek Vojta 2:38.9 (0:37.1) 

   

9. SK Motorlet Praha B Wendl Karel 0:45.4 

 Holub Aleš 1:32.3 (0:46.9) 
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 Polák Michal 2:14.8 (0:42.5) 

 Rákosník Karel 2:48.2 (0:33.4) 

   

10. SK Motorlet Praha C Burša Daniel 0:49.0 

 Shaker Adam 1:39.6 (0:50.6) 

 Müller Michal 2:30.3 (0:50.7) 

 Domin Josef 3:11.0 (0:40.7) 

   

11. SK Motorlet Praha D Koževnikov Danil 0:59.6 

 Novák Pavel 2:00.2 (1:00.6) 

 Mayer Julius 3:02.6 (1:02.4) 

 Poduška Lukáš 3:41.7 (0:39.1) 
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23. 4x 50 VZ ženy 
Čas uzavření výsledků: 28.6.2007 20:32:50 
 

1. SK Motorlet Praha A Kolářová Anna — 

 Kopecká Tereza — (—) 

 Kolářová Kristýna — (—) 

 Pikhartová Helena 2:00.7 (2:00.7) 

   

2. SK Motorlet Praha B Ticháčková Klára — 

 Jarošová Kristýna — (—) 

 Výborná Šárka — (—) 

 Pikhartová Monika 2:13.2 (2:13.2) 

   

3. TJ Lokomotiva Beroun Čerstvá Tereza 0:43.3 

 Holanová Kristýna 1:09.3 (0:26.0) 

 Semrádová Linda 1:43.3 (0:34.0) 

 Červenková Nikola 2:15.5 (0:32.2) 

   

4. SK Motorlet Praha C Sagulová Lenka — 

 Gistrová Jolana — (—) 

 Martínková Kateřina — (—) 

 Houdková Jacqueline 2:26.2 (2:26.2) 

   

5. SK Motorlet Praha D Jezlová Rosalie 0:42.1 

 Horáková Lucie — (154:27:10.8) 

 Havlínová Nora — (—) 

 Ocelková Soňa 2:37.9 (2:37.9) 

   

6. TJ Dukla Praha Dudková Michaela — 

 Borková  Anna — (—) 

 Formánková Ema — (—) 

 Babulíková Kateřina 2:42.7 (2:42.7) 

   

7. SK Motorlet Praha E Andriková Alběta — 

 Slámová Jana — (—) 

 Langová Tereza — (—) 

 Trnková Michaela 3:34.4 (3:34.4) 

   

8. SK Motorlet Praha F Křikavová Ema — 

 Langová Klára — (—) 

 Sarkisová Milena — (—) 

 Trnková Natálie 3:45.6 (3:45.6) 
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24. 4x 50 VZ muži 
 

1. SK Motorlet Praha A Kvis Petr — 

 Bartoš Matěj — (—) 

 Fiedler Ondřej — (—) 

 Pícha Pavel 1:42.9 (1:42.9) 

   

2. SK Motorlet Praha B Vyskočil Tomáš — 

 Žikeš Radek — (—) 

 Kautský Daniel — (—) 

 Pícha Petr 1:44.9 (1:44.9) 

   

3. = To nejlepší z let 
devadesátých = 

Bláha Roman — 

 Vaněk Petr — (—) 

 Lochman Jaroslav — (—) 

 Stříteský Lukáš 1:46.4 (1:46.4) 

   

4. Triatlon Praha Kružík Petr — 

 Beran Jan — (—) 

 Beran Petr — (—) 

 Kratochvíl David 1:48.3 (1:48.3) 

   

5. SK Motorlet Praha C Matušek Filip — 

 Tichý Antonín — (—) 

 Havlín Martin — (—) 

 Adam Sebastian 2:00.6 (2:00.6) 

   

6. SK Motorlet Praha D Vudarčík Ivo — 

 Hlavačka Petr — (—) 

 Kopecký Ondřej — (—) 

 Sidorov Serhi 2:06.1 (2:06.1) 

   

7. TJ Lokomotiva Beroun A Tomášek Adam — 

 Červenka Lukáš — (—) 

 Soukup David — (—) 

 Just Tomáš 2:08.9 (2:08.9) 

   

8. SK Motorlet Praha E Polák Michal — 

 Wendl Karel — (—) 

 Holub Aleš — (—) 

 Rákosník Karel 2:20.2 (2:20.2) 
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9. TJ Lokomotiva Beroun B Tomášek Vojta — 

 Zahradník Štěpán — (—) 

 Vild Václav — (—) 

 Tomášek Štěpán 2:25.5 (2:25.5) 

   

10. TJ Dukla Praha Ungar Petr — 

 Přibyl Michal — (—) 

 Cuc Daniel — (—) 

 Svoboda Jakub 2:28.3 (2:28.3) 

   

11. SK Motorlet Praha F Schimon Dominik — 

 Shaker Adam — (—) 

 Müller Michal — (—) 

 Petrásek David 2:39.1 (2:39.1) 

   

12. SK Motorlet Praha G Domin Josef — 

 Stuchlý Filip — (—) 

 Burša Daniel — (—) 

 Poduška Lukáš 2:50.4 (2:50.4) 

   

13. SK Motorlet Praha H Šorm Ondřej — 

 Nerad Ondřej — (—) 

 Novák Pavel — (—) 

 Koževnikov Danil 3:49.4 (3:49.4) 

   

 
 


